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Demurrage Tariff (RMB) charged by SHA terminal  
 
 
 
 
 
 

Detention Tariff (US$) charged by Matson 
1. D20 & D40 

DAYS 20’ 40’ 
1~~10day  Free day Free day 

11~~20day 5/day 10/day 
21~~40day 10/day 20/day 
over 41day 20/day 40/day 

 
2. D40H & D45H 

DAYS 40’HQ 45’HQ 
1~~7day Free day Free day 

8~~15day 14/day 14/day 
16~~40day 25/day 25/day 
over 41day 50/day 50/day 

 
3. OPEN TOP、、、、FLAT RACK 

DAY 20’ 40’ 
1~~7day Free day Free day 

8~~15day 8/day 16/day 
16~~40day 15/day 30/day 
over 41day 30/day 60/day 

 
4. REEFER、、、、TANK           

DAY 20’ 40’ 
1~~4day Free day Free day 

5~~10day 20/day 40/day 
11~~20day 35/day 70/day 
over 21day 70/day 140/day 

 
                       Remark:  all are calendar day and the tariff cover both import & export      

  D20 20 D.G. 
20 

OOG 
D40 / 
D40H 

40 
D.G. 

40 
OOG D45H 

45 
D.G. 

45 
OOG 

1-4 days free free free free free free free free free 
5-10 days 4.00 4.80 40.00 8.00 9.60 80.00 10.00 12.00 100.00 

11-20 days 5.00 6.00 50.00 10.00 12.00 100.00 12.50 15.00 125.00 
after 21  6.00 7.20 60.00 12.00 14.40 120.00 15.00 18.00 150.00 
remark:  reefer cargo terminal need charge additional cost 75.00/R20 & 150.00/R40 


